A Class

Boat Name
Flying Circus
Altar

Spirit

Liberty

Folie A Deux
Bodacious
Dash

S Class

Boat Name
McSwoosh
Dragonfly

He Lives
Lightly Salted
Rufus
Silverheels

B Class

Boat Name
Urbana

Fjord

Cheap Thrills
Junior
Showtime
Spitze

D Class

Summer Championship

Commodore’s Vice Commodore’s Secretary’s Series A Class
Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Racel Race3 Race4 Racel Race2 Race3 Race4
0.75 2.00 0.75 0.75 2.00 2.00 0.75 0.75 0.75 Flying Circus
3.00 3.00 0.75 2.00 0.75 0.75 0.75 2.00 3.00 2.00 Altar
3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 Spirit
6.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 Liberty
4.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 Folie A Deux
2.00 0.75 4.00 Bodacious

4.00 4.00 Dash

Commodore’s Vice Commodore’s Secretary’s Series S Class
Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Race 1 Race3 Race4 Racel Race2 Race3 Race4
2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 0.75 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.75 McSwoosh
5.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 0.75 0.75 Dragonfly
4.00 4.00 3.00 0.75 4.00 5.00 3.00 He Lives
3.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 Lightly Salted
3.00 2.00 0.75 0.75 0.75 Rufus
0.75 0.75 0.75 Silverheels
Commodore’s Vice Commodore’s Secretary’s Series B Class
Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Race 1 Race3 Race4 Racel Race2 Race3 Race4
3.00 0.75 3.00 0.75 0.75 2.00 0.75 0.75 Urbana
0.75 2.00 2.00 0.75 2.00 0.75 0.75 3.00 2.00 3.00 Fjord
2.00 0.75 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.75 3.00 2.00 Cheap Thrills
4.00 3.00 Junior
3.00 Showtime
3.00 Spitze
Commodore’s Vice Commodore’s Secretary’s Series D Class

total
points
10.50
18.00
23.00
27.00
19.00
6.75
8.00

total
points
21.50
15.50
23.75
19.00
7.25
2.25

total
points
11.75
17.00
19.50
7.00
3.00
3.00

total

Number of Season Championship
Races Score

9 4.50
10 7.00

8 16.00

7 21.00

5

3

2

Number of Season Championship
Races Score

10 9.50
6 15.50
7 18.75
6 19.00
5
3

Number of Season Championship

Races Score

8 5.75
10 7.00
10 9.50

2

1
1

Number of Season Championship

place

A WODN

place

A~ WON

place



Boat Name
Maranatha
Surfin' Bird
Balder 2
Penoziequah
Pandora
Chronos
Marisol
Euphoria

Jolly Rambalow
Dash

Summer Breeze
R Time

Redline

Finally Free
Seaquel

Race 1
4.00
0.75

5.00

3.00
2.00

Race 2 Race3 Race4

2.00

4.00

3.00
5.00

0.75

6.00

3.00
0.75
2.00

4.00
5.00

6.00

0.75
2.00
6.00
9.00
5.00

8.00
7.00
4.00
3.00

10.00

Race 1 Race3 Race4

0.75
4.00
5.00
8.00

6.00
9.00
7.00

3.00

4.00
0.75
3.00
2.00

5.00

6.00

6.00
3.00
2.00
7.00
9.00
5.00

4.00

0.75

8.00

Race 1

0.75
3.00
2.00
4.00

Race 2 Race3 Race4
0.75 Maranatha

0.75
3.00
2.00
4.00

Surfin' Bird

2.00 Balder 2
3.00 Penoziequah

Pandora
Chronos
Marisol
Euphoria

Jolly Rambalow
Dash

Summer Breeze
R Time

Redline

Finally Free
Seaquel

points
10.00
16.50
24.50
37.00
16.00
24.00
36.00
24.00
7.75
8.00
10.00
16.00
0.75
6.00
8.00

Races Score

6
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10.00
12.50
12.50
20.00

place

A WON



	Summer

